
Max Life Insurance Co. Ltd.   
Sr. 
No. 

Employee 
Name 

Region Name Mob No. E mail Id 

State & Central Government Annuity  
1 Vikash 

Kumar 
Bihar, Jharkand, 

Sikkim 
9504912345 vikash.kumar34@maxlifeinsurance.com 

2 Anindita 
Hazarika 

North East, West 
Bengal 

7002703621 anindita.hazarika@maxlifeinsurance.com 

3 Tushar Swain Orissa 7381084460 tushar.swain@maxlifeinsurance.com 

4 Amit Mishra Madhya Pradesh, 
Chattisgarh & Gujrat 

9826490451 amit.mishra15@maxlifeinsurance.com 

5 Gadapa 
Gourishankar 

Rao 

Telangana, Andhra 
Pradesh, Karnataka, 
Kerala &Tamil naidu 

9908065832 gadapagourishankar.rao@maxlifeinsurance.com 

6 Anshul Sinha Maharastra & Goa 9130006126 anshul.sinha@maxlifeinsurance.com 

7 Saurabh 
Avasthi 

Delhi & NCR 9899238709 saurabh.avasthi@maxlifeinsurance.com 

8 Nikhil 
Sharma 

Uttar Pradesh & 
Uttrakhand 

9889759777 nikhil.sharma11@maxlifeinsurance.com 

9 Prateek Patni Rajasthan 8290077777 prateek.patni@maxlifeinsurance.com 

10 Somesh 
Gautam 

Himachal Pradesh, 
Punjab, J & K & Leh 

& Ladakh 

9318555895 somesh.gautam@maxlifeinsurance.com 

11 Deepak 
Sharma 

Haryana 7017333120 deepak.sharma44@maxlifeinsurance.com 

Corporate  Annuity   
12 Hari 

Narayanan 
South 9841005557 hari.narayanan@maxlifeinsurance.com 

13 Rajnish Jha West 9930796669 Rajnish.jha@maxlifeinsurance.com 

14 Amit Roy East 9830149050 Amit.roy3@maxlifeinsurance.com 

15 Prateek 
Bhatnagar 

Noth 8860716161 Prateek.bhatnagar@maxlifeinsurance.com 

 


